ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 25 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
5.08.2019 Results Prelim
TURK@YE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 2:00.62 BERiL BOCEKLER TUR BAKU (AZE) 25.07.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 2:00.62 BERIL BOCEKLER TUR BAKU (AZE) 25.07.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 2:00.62 BERIL BOCEKLER TUR BAKU (AZE) 25.07.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 2:02.77 BERIL BOCEKLER TUR ORDU (MLT) 6.05.2018
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 2:05.99 Gizem GUVENG TUR ISTANBUL 14.08.2015
14 YAS 14:2:21.21 / 15 YAS15: 2:19.17 / 16 YAS16: 2:18.17 / 17 YAS 17: 2:17.37 | 18 YAS 18 +: 2:15.39
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open
1. Beril BOECEKLER 04  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:03.51 765 A 1:00.88  1:02.63
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
2. Gizem GUEVENC 02  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:05.71 725 A 1:.01.23 1:04.48
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
3. Selen OEZBILEN ) 01  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:08.39 681 A 1:03.67  1:04.72
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
4. Sophia Irem ISKENDEROGLU 05  Kayseri Faroz Yuezme Spor Kuluebt2:08.74 675 A 1:.03.33 1:05.41
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
5. Doga Nur OEZGUER 04  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuluebue2:08.83 674 A 1:03.33  1:05.50
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Ece Bahar DEMIRKIRAN 04  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:08.83 674 A 1:04.31 1:04.52
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
7. Sila OEZKAZANC 04  Zafer Koleji Spor Kuluebue 2:08.94 672 A 1:02.66  1:06.28
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
8. Cemile Miray ABAY 05  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:09.50 664 A 1:03.64  1:05.86
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
9. Duru OENCUELOGLU 04  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 2:09.99 656 B 1:02.60 1:07.39
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
10. Naz Duru KAHVECIOGLU 05 osmangazi belediyespor kuluebue 2:10.18 653 B 1:03.47 1:.06.71
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
11. Almina Simla ERTAN 99  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:10.70 645 B 1:01.76  1:08.94
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
12. Sevval KOESEOGLU 02  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:10.81 644 B 1:05.13  1:05.68
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
13. Seray GUENEN 02  Ankara Yuezme Akademisi 2:11.02 641 B 1:.03.77  1:07.25
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
14. Beste OEZKAN 05  TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue D2:12.19 624 B 1:03.87  1:08.32
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
15. Beren CAKIROGLU 05 Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue De2:12.81 615 B 1:.03.92 1:08.89
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
16. Aleyna Nur SUNGUR 03  Kayseri Anadolu Yildizlari Spor Kulu2:13.61 604 B 1:04.83  1:08.78
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
17. Azra Zeynep ERTUNC 04  Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue 2:13.83i 601 C 1.04.47  1:09.36
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
18. AsliBOZER 05  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:13.90 600 C 1:05.71  1:08.19
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
19. Ece TANRIVERDI 04  Zzafer Koleji Spor Kuluebue 2:14.18 596 C 1:06.20  1:07.98
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
20. Yonca TANIG 04  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:14.22 596 C 1:04.72  1:09.50
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
21. Dalya INKAYA 03  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 2:1434 594 C 1:.03.87  1:10.47

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 25, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB

22. Defne KURT 01
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

23. Merve ERDEMIR 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

24. Melisa SAHINKAYA 02
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

25. Ayla Maeve BAYHAN 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

26. Ecem BULUT 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

27. Nil CINARLI 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

28. Yagmur TOMRUK 02

29. Selin TUNCAY 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

30. Elif AKLAR 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

31. Azra AKSU 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

32. Sabahat Yagmur TEMEROGLUO5
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

33. Oeykue CAKIR 03

34. Cemre TEKBULUT 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

35. Duru SAYGIN 04

36. ilgin CiL 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

37. Goekce SAVCI 04

38. Ecenur OEZTUERK 05

39. Inci Dila ACAR 05

40. Yagmur SEVEN 05

41. Ece TANRIOEVER 05

14 - 15 years

1. Beril BOECEKLER 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

2. Sophia Irem ISKENDEROGLU 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

3. Doga Nur OEZGUER 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ece Bahar DEMIRKIRAN 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

5. Sila OEZKAZANC 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

6. Cemile Miray ABAY 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

7. Duru OENCUELOGLU 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

8. Naz Duru KAHVECIOGLU 05

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Time

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 2:14.43

Elit Seva Genclik Spor Kuluebue  2:14.54

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:14.77
Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:14.86
Bosch Spor Kuluebue 2:15.40
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:16.04
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:17.44
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:17.61

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 2:18.47

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor K2:18.512

Elit Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2:18.56

Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:18.60
Adana Oezguer Kulaclar Spor Kulue2:18.92

Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:19.27

Pts
593

592

589

587

580

572

555
553

543

542

542

541
537

533

Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kulue2:19.44ne531

Ankara lhitsas Genclik Ve Spor Kulu2:20.74er517

Cem Koeseoglu Spor Kuluebue  2:22.38

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:23.11
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:29.00
Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:29.24
Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:03.51

Kayseri Faroz Yuezme Spor Kulueb12:08.74

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuluebue2:08.83

Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:08.83
Zafer Koleji Spor Kuluebue 2:08.94
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:09.50

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 2:09.99

osmangazi belediyespor kuluebue 2:10.18

499
492
435
433

765

675

674

674

672

664

656

653

100m
1:03.33

1:05.41

1:04.15

1:05.15

1:05.91

1:04.58

1:05.73
1:06.27

1:06.67

1:.07.44

1:06.05

1:05.72
1:06.34

1:06.77
1:06.82

1:08.99
1:08.84
1:07.90
1:09.78
1:12.50

1:00.88

1:03.33

1:03.33

1:04.31

1:02.66

1:03.64

1:02.60

1:03.47

200m
1:11.10

1:09.13

1:10.62

1:09.71

1:09.49

1:11.46

1:11.71
1:11.34

1:11.80

1:11.07

1:12.51

1:12.88
1:12.58

1:12.50
1:12.62

1:11.75
1:13.54
1:15.21
1:19.22
1:16.74

1:02.63

1:05.41

1:05.50

1:04.52

1:06.28

1:05.86

1:07.39

1:06.71
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 25, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank YB Time  Pts 100m 200m

9. Beste OEZKAN 05  TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue D2:12.19 624 B 1:03.87  1:08.32
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

10. Beren CAKIROGLU 05  Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue De2:12.81 615 B 1:03.92  1:08.89
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

11. Azra Zeynep ERTUNC 04  Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue 2:13.83i 601 C 1:.04.47  1:09.36
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

12. AsliBOZER 05  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:13.90 600 C 1:05.71  1:08.19
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

13. Ece TANRIVERDI 04  Zafer Koleji Spor Kuluebue 2:14.18 596 C 1:06.20 1:07.98
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

14. Yonca TANIG 04  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:1422 596 C 1:04.72  1:09.50
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

15. Merve ERDEMIR 05  Elit Seva Genclik Spor Kuluebue  2:14.54 592 C 1:.05.41 1:09.13
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

16. Ecem BULUT 05  Bosch Spor Kuluebue 2:15.40 580 R 1:05.91  1:09.49
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

17. Nil CINARLI 05  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:16.04 572 1:04.58 1:11.46
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

18. Selin TUNCAY 05  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:17.61 553 1:06.27 1:11.34
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

19. EIlif AKLAR 04  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 2:18.47 543 1:.06.67  1:11.80
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

20. Azra AKSU 04  Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor K2:18.512 542 1:.07.44  1:11.07
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

21. Sabahat Yagmur TEMEROGLUO5  Elit Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2:18.56 542 1:06.05 1:12.51
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

22. Cemre TEKBULUT 05  Adana Oezguer Kulaclar Spor Kulue2:18.92 537 1:06.34  1:12.58
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

23. Duru SAYGIN 04  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:19.27 533 1:.06.77 1:12.50

24. ilgin CiL 05  Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kulue2:19.44'ne531 1:.06.82  1:12.62
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

25. Goekce SAVCI 04  Ankara lhitsas Genclik Ve Spor Kulu2:20.74er517 1:.08.99 1:11.75

26. Ecenur OEZTUERK 05 Cem Koeseoglu Spor Kuluebue  2:22.38 499 1:08.84 1:13.54

27. Inci Dila ACAR 05  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:23.11 492 1:.07.90 1:15.21

28. Yagmur SEVEN 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:29.00 435 1:09.78  1:19.22

29. Ece TANRIOEVER 05  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:29.24 433 1:12.50 1:16.74
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